(Prior to 1611 there was no Master and his functions were fulfilled by the Wardens).

1593

1594

1595

1596

1597

1598

1599

1600

1601

John Kydde*
James Pylkynton
Thomas Kydde
John Wiler
Edward Martyne
Andrew Beavis
John Richards
Thomas Dekson
James Pylkynton
William Keninge
John Richards
John Randoll
Edward Marten
Richard Greene
Thomas Kydde
John Wellow
James Pylkynton
James Randoll

Wardens and Masters

Wardens from 1593

1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609

1610

Edward Mertyn
George Simpson
James Pylkynton
Richard Greene
John Randoll
Abraham Greene*
Richard Greene
George Pette
James Pylkynton
David Edwards
Abraham Greene*
Thomas Dykson
John Randoll
Abraham Trebeck
John Randoll
Abraham Trebeck
George Pette
Jeremy Lawes



*Sergeant Plumber

1611
1612
1613
1614
1615
1616
1617
1618
1619
1620
1621
1622
1623

1624
1625
1626
1627
1628
1629
1630

1631
1632
1633
1634

1635
1636
1637
1638
1639
1640
1641
1642
1643
1644

1645
1646
1647
1648
1649
1650
1651
1652
1653
1654
1655
1656

Abraham Greene*
John Randall
Abraham Greene*
Richard Greene
John Randall
Abraham Greene*
George Pette or Pettey
Abraham Treabicke
John Randall
Abraham Greene*
George Pette or Pettey
William Trebicke
Jeremy Lawes
Gilbert Mynsham
Edward Maddison
Jeremy Lawes
Jeremy Lawes
William Halsey
Jeremy Lawes
Jeremy Lawes
Abraham Greene*
Edward Maddison
Hugh Justice*
William George
Joseph Day
William Halsey
William Trebeck
Hugh Justice*
William George
William George
Thomas Gammon
Thomas Melsopp
Joseph Day
Richard Orton
John Askew
Thomas Booth
Samuel North
Joseph Day
Joseph Day
William Haynes
John Embree*
William Tucker
John Cox

Thomas Good
Richard Midleton
John Cox

Jeremy Read
Richard Cale

John Hayes

Roger Atley

MASTERS FROM 1611

1657
1658
1659
1660
1661
1662
1663
1664
1665
1666
1667
1668
1669
1670
1671
1672
1673
1674
1675
1676
1677
1678
1679
1680
1681
1682
1683
1684
1685
1686
1687
1688
1689
1690
1691
1692
1693
1694
1695
1696
1697
1698
1699
1700
1701
1702
1703
1704
1705
1706

Philip Lilly

John Killett

John Cox

Jerome Read
Richard Cale
Roger Atley
Charles Law

John George

John George

John Brent

John Blague
Mathias Ring
Amos Prigg

John Wise

Peter Brent*
Roger Atley

John George
Thomas Aldworth
William Good
Richard St. Piere
Amos Prigg
Thomas Aldworth
Francis Hobbs
William Swatman
Richard St. Piere
Charles Atherton*
John Hathaway
Charles Atherton*
Richard Streete
John Winckles
John Winckles
John Burrough
James Attlee

John Cale

Samuel Tanner
John Talbot
Stephen Smart
Thomas Browne
Edward Beard
John Lingard
John Cock

Samuel Hatton
William Butter
Major John Wilkes
Mattew Roberts
Stephen Coultson
William Kynning
Major George Heath
Henry Crispe
Thomas Higginbotham



1707 Lt. Col. John Wilkes

1708 Major William Wilkes

1709 James Fell

1710 Major William Knight

1711 Joseph Roberts*
1712 John Partridge
1713 Daniel Shepherd
1714 Richard Smith
1715 Richard Cock
1716 William Storrey

1717 Capt. Christopher Parkinson

1718 George Cordwell
1719 Richard Baker

1720 Major William Knight

1721 Philip Rudsbye
1722 Robert Evans
1723 George Hatton
1724 Samuel Hatton
1725 George Cordwell
1726 George Davall
1727 Thomas Dalton
1728 Francis Faithful
1729 Abraham Goodwin
1730 Philip Harris
1731 Christopher Ford
1732 George Osmond
1733 William Waddell
1734 Charles Ball
1735 Francis Barnes
1736 Hezekiah Walker
1737 Matthew Woods
1738 David Arnott
1739 George Pearce
1740 Robert Evans
1741 Richard Cork
1742 John Devall*
1743 John Partridge
1744 Thomas Phipps
1745 John Bettin

Hezekiah Walker
1746 Henry Ealy
1747 Charles Wale
1748 Thomas Shephard
1749 Samuel Bignall
1750 Samuel Guillum
1751 Robert Willis
1752 John Partridge
1753 Edward Cock
1754 Thomas Ryland
1755 William Dent
1756 William Ames
1757 Robert Evans
1758 Edward Ives
1759 George Cunnick
1760 William Walker
1761 - Carter

1762 Richard Tunbridge
1763 William Renmant
1764 John Painter
1765 William Matthews
1766 Edmund Russell
John Payee
1767 William Goodwin
1768 John Banner
1769 Samuel Bignell
1770 - Warren
1771 Richard Machel
1772 William Chapman
1773 Philip Green
1774 Priest Green
1775 Thomas Allen

1776 Jeremiah Percy (Deputy)

1777 Samuel Smith
1778 John Cannick
1779 John Cressey
1780 James Priest

1781 William Goodwin, Junr.

1782 Abraham Dakin
1783 Isaac Mather
1784 Joseph Collins
1785 William Tidy
1786 Joseph Allen

1787 Jeremiah Percy (Deputy)

1788 Lancelot Burton
1789 Edmund Russell
1790 Luke Liney
1791 William Pemberton
Samuel Smith
1792 Sawyer Spence
1793 John Prater
1794 John Poynder
1795 John Haskew
1796 Samuel Draper
1797 John Banner
1798 Richard Robinson
1799 William Powell
1800 John Nesham
1801 Joseph Pickard
John Prater
1802 John Agnew
1803 George Priest
1804 John Jourdan
1805 Joseph Humpleby
1806 Joseph Humpleby
1807 Joseph Watson
1808 John Jones
1809 John Banner
1810 John Holroyd
1811 John Holroyd
1812 Thomas Spence
1813 Joseph Stephenson
1814 William Tarte



1815 William Jellis

1816 William Boyer

1817 Edward Poynder

1818 James Hall

1819 William Piper

1820 Ralph Robinson Hindmarsh

1821 Samuel Poynder

1822 Andrew Gale

1823 Robert Nesham

1824 Sawyer Spence

1825 George Priest

1826 John Holroyd

1827 Thomas Spence

1828 Joseph Stephenson

1829 Edward Poynder

1830 Ralp Robinson Hindmarsh

1831 Samuel Poynder

1832 Andrew Clark

1833 William Rice Holroyd
Thomas Spence

1834 Joseph Hudson

1835 James Taylor

1836 Samuel Manton Briggs

1837 William Lucas

1838 George Sherwood Hudson

1839 Lancelot Archer Burton

1840 Andrew Clark

1841 Andrew Clark

1842 Joseph Hudson

1843 Henry Hunt Piper

1844 Joseph Taylor

1845 Andrew Clark the Younger

1846 George Cooke

1847 John Heath Goldsworthy

1848 John Heath Goldsworthy

1849 Henry Hunt Piper

1850 Joseph Taylor

1851 Joseph Taylor

1852 George Cooke

1853 William Dent

1854 Felix Francis Downey

1855 George Sherwood Hudson

1856 George Sherwood Hudson

1857 John Brighton

1858 John Brighton

1859 George Foxley

1860 Robert Cooke

1861 Henry Hunter Piper

1862 Joseph Taylor

1863 George Cooke

1864 William Dent

1865 John Brighton

1866 George Foxley

1867 Andew Clark

1868 Robert Cooke

1869 Joseph Taylor

1870 William Dent

1871 John Brighton

1872 Thomas Turpin

1873 Charles Hudson

1874 William Digby Seymour QC
1875 William Digby Seymour QC
1876 Joseph Taylor

1877 Philip Wilkinson

1878 George Shaw

1879 William Dent

1880 William Digby Seymour QC
1881 Charles Hudson

1882 Philip Wilkinson

1883 George Shaw

1884 George Shaw

1885 George Shaw

1886 Alderman Sir Stuart Knill, Bt.
(Lord Mayor 1892-93)

1887 Frederick Machin

1888 W H. Bishop

1889 W H. Bishop

1890 W H. Bishop

1891 W H. Bishop

1892 Alderman Sir Stuart Knill, Bt.
1893 Alderman Sir Stuart Knill, Bt.
1894 Alderman Sir Stuart Knill, Bt.
1895 Sir Philip Magnus, Bt. JP
1896 Philip Wilkinson

1897 Alderman Richard Hind
1898 Alderman Richard Hind
1899 Frederick Machin

1900 Charles Hudson

1901 Charles Hudson

1902 Alderman Sir John Knill, Bt.
(Lord Mayor 1909-10)

1903 Alderman Sir John Knill, Bt.
1904 Alderman Sir Thomas Strong
(Lord Mayor 1910-11)

1905 W.D. Caroe, MA

1906 W.D. Caroe, MA

1907 W.D. Caroe, MA

1908 Sir Adrian Pollock, KCMG
1909 Alderman Sir John Knill, Bt.
1910 Alderman Sir Thomas Strong
1911 Alderman Sir Thomas Strong
1912 Alderman Sir Thomas Strong
1913 W.D. Caroe, MA

1914 W.D. Caroe, MA

1915 W.D. Caroe, MA

1916 W.D. Caroe, MA

1917 W.D. Caroe, MA

1918 W.D. Caroe, MA

1919 W.D. Caroe, MA

1920 Dr. F. Joseph Waldo, MA, MD, JP
1921 ErnestS. Beal, CC

1922 John Bell Wilkinson



1923
1924

1925
1926
1927

1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934

1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951

1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958

Edward Toplis Pearce

Sir Lees Knowles, Bt, CVO, OBE

TD, DL, MA, LLM

Alderman Sir William Robert Pryke, Bt
Richard Cummings Gleed

Capt T. H. Roberts-Wray,

CB, OBE, VD, RNVR

James Oswald

F. Leonard Bishop

W. H. M. Smeaton

Benjamin Hooker

Percival F. Gleed

W. A. Lewis

Cmd. Sir Geoffrey E. Duveen,

VRD, MA, RNVR

George ]. Weeton, CC

George Reveirs

A. King-Hamilton, CC

W. E. Fretwell

W. E. Fretwell

R. W. Cairns

The Rev. H.]. Pynes-Clinton, MA

The Rev. H.]. Pynes-Clinton, MA
Ex-Sheriff Sir William H. Champness
Ex-Sheriff Sir William H. Champness
Lt. Col. William Rae, DSO, MA, Bt
Arthur Westerman, MD

John Talbot Nanson

William Morris

Cyril Turner, CC

Harold Ernest Girling

Alban Douglas Rendall-Caroe OBE, MA
Dr Charles Porter, MD, BSc

Lt. Col. William Rae, DSO, MA, BL
Herbert Reetham Thompson
William George Dick-Larkam
Gilbert Norman Lewis

Sir John Walker Stephenson CBE, JP
Alderman Walter Robert Cowan OBE
Alderman Sir James Harman GBE

(Lord Mayor 1963-64)

1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972

John Martin Oakley CBE, MC, DL
Charles Malcolm Smeaton
Richard Walter Gleed TD, MA
Edward Charles Leader, BSc
Barron Arthur Holroyd
Richard Henry Mann

Robert Foster, CBE

Ernest Carr, PhD, Bsc

R. Dick-Larkam, BSc

The Rt Hon Lord Faringdon
William Dudley-Pryke
Edward Scott Holbrook
Henry Edmeades Baker, MA
Robert Drysdale Clephane

1973

1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988

1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

2009
2010

2011

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Maj. Gen Thomas Herbert Fischer
Foulkes CB, OBE, MA

Ernest Haslam

The Reverend Colin Gill

Lionel Robert Holbrook

Sir Leonard William Francis Millis CBE,JP
William Marcus Graham

Peter Lewis Martin, CBE, DSc

David Paget Thomson, RD, MA
Anthony James Young

John William Rae, MA

Donald Brown

Peter Leslie Steer

Martin Bragg Caroe, BA

Geoffrey John Walter Marsh, MBE
Leon Hill

Vice Admiral Sir John Stuart Crosbie Lea,
KBE

Michael George Wayman, LLB

Richard Dennis Mann

George William Bambrough, MBE
John Lawrence-Mills, BSc

George Ernest Banks

John Jones, FRIBA

Jack Jeffrey, CBE, MSc

Charles Denis Smith

Peter Roland Brunner, BA, LLB
Edward William Hopkinson

John Hilton Mayfield

Alexander Henry Morham Moir (Hon)DSc
Alan Keith Woolaston BSc, BA, C.Eng
Peter Lerwill

Michael Andrew Swallow, LLB
Michael Stuart Samuel,, BSc, CEng
John Anthony Norman Lockyer BA,FIA
Michael Andrew Swallow, LLB

David William Alexander BSc, CEng
Professor Rodney Yonwin Cartwright,
MB, FRCPath

David John Hamilton, FCIPHE
Christopher Gilbert Sneath, MBE, CEng,
FCIBSE

Lieutenant Colonel Robin John Anthony
Paterson-Fox, MinstRE

Charles John Yuill

Paul Nicholas Gale, BA (Hons), FCIPHE
Stephen Lambert Hodkinson, CEng
Erica Frances Margaret Stary

Brian Wadsworth, BA (Hons)

Robert Douglas Burgon, BA, MLitt
Alderman Dame Fiona Woolf, DBE, DL

(Lord Mayor 2013-14)

2019
2020

Dr Peter Rumley MA DPhil MA FSA MCIfA
Dr Peter Rumley MA DPhil MA FSA MCIfA



